
Reunion All Day Breakfast & Brunches Sandwiches & Bagels

Reunion Deli Breakfast
honey glazed chorizo sausages, fried egg, pancetta,
potato & kale hash, fresh homemade salsa, wild
roasted mushrooms & Reunion baked beans with a
slice of buttered sourdough
add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1
swap for scrambled eggs £1.50

Full English Breakfast
local pork sausages, pancetta, fried egg, mushrooms,
potato and kale hash & Reunion baked beans with a
slice of buttered sourdough
add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1
swap for scrambled eggs £1.50

Reunion Deli Vegan Breakfast (VG)
maple syrup glazed vegan sausages, roasted
vegetables, potato & kale hash, fresh homemade
salsa, wild roasted mushrooms & Reunion baked
beans with a slice of vegan butter sourdough
add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1
add scrambled eggs £2

Smashed Avocado, Pea Shoot and Feta(V)
on sourdough toast and chilli flakes
add a fried egg £1 add pancetta bacon £1.50
add halloumi £2

Roasted Vegetables and Hummus (VG)
Reunion spiced roast vegetables with homemade
olive hummus on sourdough toast
add halloumi or Feta £2

Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VG)
with garlic, za’atar, vegan butter, balsamic glaze & pea
shoots
add halloumi £2

Huevos Rancheros (V)
Black beans, smashed avocado, fried egg, fresh
homemade salsa on sourdough toast
add chorizo £2 add smoked cheddar £1.50

Oak Smoked Salmon with Eggs
Oak Smoked Scottish Salmon, scrambled eggs on
English muffin with pea shoots

Vegan Pancakes (VG)
with vanilla yoghurt, maple syrup with fruit compote
Or why not try our vegan biscoff pancakes?

Homemade Granola (VG)
with homemade berry compote & yoghurt

From the Deli ( see deli fridge for today’s flavours)
Homemade Sausage Roll & Salad
Homemade Quiche & Salad
Fresh House Salads of the Day
Homemade Soup of the Day (VG) with
croutons & crusty bread

12.95

10.95

12.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

9.65

All sandwiches and bagels are served with our
homemade coleslaw, fresh salad & veg crisps

Reunion Vegan Ciabatta (VG)
Homemade olive hummus, falafel, roasted veg,
green pesto, pickled pink onion & mixed leaves
add emmental £1.50

The Famous Derbyshire Ciabatta
slow cooked lamb with Hartington white stilton,
mint oil, red onion chutney & microgreens
As featured on the BBC!

Salmon Lox Bagel
Toasted bagel, oak smoked Scottish salmon, cream
cheese, pink pickled onion, mixed leaves, capers

Salt Beef Bagel
Toasted bagel, slow cooked locally sourced salt beef,
pink pickled onions, mixed leaves, emmental
cheese, mayo & mustard

Flatbreads

Served with homemade olive hummus, rainbow
radish, sliced cabbage, pink pickled onion, mixed
leaves, carrot & red onion

Slow Roast Lamb Flatbread
Slow roasted lamb, served with garlic & mint
yoghurt, and crumbled feta cheese

Falafel Flatbread (VG)
Crispy chickpea falafel, served with a homemade
seven spiced vegan mayo, and olive hummus
add halloumi or feta £2

Small Plates (great for kids)

Sourdough Crumpet w/ jam & butter(VG)
Scrambled or Fried Eggs on English Muffin (V)
Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese
Homemade Hummus on Toast (VG)
Reunion Beans on English Muffin (VG)
Avocado on Sourdough Crumpet (VG)
Pancetta Bacon Muffin
Sausage Muffin
Vegan Sausage Muffin (VG)

Add fried egg £1 Add cheddar cheese £1.50

Please note, the kitchen closes at 3pm Mon - Sat /
2:00 pm on Sunday. All items are subject to availability

Allergen statement: Most food that is cooked to order can be
gluten free. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please
speak to a member of the team about ingredients when
ordering. Note: due to small working areas, we are not an
allergen free environment, be aware there may be cross
contamination. Please consider this in light of your individual
requirements.
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Coffee Soft Drinks

Double Espresso
Americano
Long Black
Macchiato
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Babyccino
Baby Chocolate

Matcha Latte made with oat milk

Chai Latte made with oat milk

Dirty Chai made with oat milk

Decaf
Oat (ask for GF oat!) / Soy milk
Extra shot
Syrup
Marshmallows/Cream/Vegan Cream

2.45
2.95
2.95
2.70
3.35
3.55
3.55
3.65
3.45
1.35
2.00

3.75
3.75
3.95

Free
Free
0.60
0.50
0.50

Still/Sparkling Water
Dash Water (range of flavours, check fridge)

Belvoir (range of flavours, check fridge)
San Pellegrino (range of flavours, check fridge)

Coke/Diet Coke
Judes Chocolate Milk
Kombucha

Smoothies (range of flavours, please ask)

1.35
1.95

2.55
2.15

1.85
2.85
3.65

3.85

Beer
Shiny Brewery Shiny Lager (440ml)
Shiny Brewery Crush IPA (440ml) / Wipeout
Darley Abbey Dry Cider (330ml)
Darley Abbey Fruit Cider (330ml)
Birra Moretti Lager (330ml)
Camden Pale Ale (330ml)

3.95
4.25
3.65
3.65
3.75
3.75

Iced Drinks
Iced Americano
Iced Matcha made with GF oat milk

Iced Latte

Loose Leaf Speciality Teas
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger
Red Berry
Mint
Rooibos

3.55
3.85
3.85

2.25
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35
2.35

Wine Whites
El Ninot de Paper Blanco, Spain
By glass: 125ml 5.25 | 250ml 7.25

Soldiers Block Chardonnay, Australia
Motu Nui Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Reds
Peculiar Mr Pat Merlot, Australia
By glass: 125ml 5.75 | 250ml 7.50

Leza Garcia Valdepalacios Rioja Tinto, Spain
Tesoro de los Andes Malbec Bonarda, Argentina

Rose
Grand Plage Rose, France

Sparkling
Casalotta Durello Spumante, Italy

Mimosa
Gin & Tonic (sgl/dbl)
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22.50
24
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25

7.50
6.50 | 7.50

Kids Drinks
Cawston Press
Ellas Kitchen Baby Food
Apple Juice
Orange Juice

1.95
1.65
2.10
2.10




