

Thanks so much for visiting. Please order at the counter and make a note of your Altonition policinologicalism holiodicalismicalism hittinismicalismicalism policinologicalism

10.95

12.95

9.95

10.95

10.95

9.95

3.95

5.45

5.45

table m	umber. All of our food is made fresh to	ر میماد
, table nu	imber. All of our lood is made fresh to	orde
~ M	sourced as locally as possible.	
\mathcal{M}	,,,,,,,, .	• 0
()))		\$11
		9 6 1
- 115		1101
$\sim \sim 100$		1111

Reunion All Day	Breakfast	& Brunches
-----------------	-----------	------------

Reunion Deli Breakfast

honey glazed chorizo sausages, fried egg, pancetta, potato & kale hash, fresh homemade salsa, wild roasted mushrooms & Reunion baked beans with a slice of buttered sourdough

add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1 swap for scrambled eggs £1.50

Full English Breakfast

local pork sausages, pancetta, fried egg, mushrooms, potato and kale hash & Reunion baked beans with a slice of buttered sourdough

add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1 swap for scrambled eggs £1.50

Reunion Deli Vegan Breakfast (VG)

maple syrup glazed vegan sausages, roasted vegetables, potato & kale hash, fresh homemade salsa, wild roasted mushrooms & Reunion baked beans with a slice of vegan butter sourdough add halloumi £2 add a fried egg £1

add scrambled eggs £2

Smashed Avocado, Pea Shoot and Feta(V)

on sourdough toast and chilli flakes

add a fried egg £1 add pancetta bacon £1.50 add halloumi £2

Roasted Vegetables and Hummus (VG)

Reunion spiced roast vegetables with homemade olive hummus on sourdough toast

add halloumi or Feta £2

Wild Mushrooms on Toast (VG)

with garlic, za'atar, vegan butter, balsamic glaze & pea shoots

add halloumi £2

Huevos Rancheros (V)

Black beans, smashed avocado, fried egg, fresh homemade salsa on sourdough toast

add chorizo £2 add smoked cheddar £1.50

Oak Smoked Salmon with Eggs

Oak Smoked Scottish Salmon, scrambled eggs on English muffin with pea shoots

Vegan Pancakes (VG)

with vanilla yoghurt, maple syrup with fruit compote Or why not try our vegan biscoff pancakes?

Homemade Granola (VG)

with homemade berry compote & yoghurt

From the Deli (see deli fridge for today's flavours)

Homemade Sausage Roll & Salad Homemade Ouiche & Salad Fresh House Salads of the Day

Homemade Soup of the Day (VG) with croutons & crusty bread

Sandwiches & Bagels

All sandwiches and bagels are served with our 12.95 homemade coleslaw, fresh salad & veg crisps

Reunion Vegan Ciabatta (VG)

Homemade olive hummus, falafel, roasted veg. green pesto, pickled pink onion & mixed leaves add emmental £1.50

10.95 The Famous Derbyshire Ciabatta

> slow cooked lamb with Hartington white stilton, mint oil, red onion chutney & microgreens As featured on the BBC!

Salmon Lox Bagel

Toasted bagel, oak smoked Scottish salmon, cream 12.95 cheese, pink pickled onion, mixed leaves, capers

Salt Beef Bagel

Toasted bagel, slow cooked locally sourced salt beef, pink pickled onions, mixed leaves, emmental cheese, mayo & mustard

Flatbreads 7.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

9.65

7.95

5.95

8.45

7.95

6.95

6.95

Served with homemade olive hummus, rainbow radish, sliced cabbage, pink pickled onion, mixed leaves, carrot & red onion

Slow Roast Lamb Flatbread

Slow roasted lamb, served with garlic & mint yoghurt, and crumbled feta cheese

Falafel Flatbread (VG)

Crispy chickpea falafel, served with a homemade seven spiced vegan mayo, and olive hummus add halloumi or feta £2

Sourdough Crumpet w/ jam & butter(VG)

Small Plates (great for kids)

3.95 Scrambled or Fried Eggs on English Muffin (V) 3.95 Toasted Bagel with Cream Cheese 2.95 Homemade Hummus on Toast (VG) 4.95 Reunion Beans on English Muffin (VG) 4.45 Avocado on Sourdough Crumpet (VG) 4.95 Pancetta Bacon Muffin

Sausage Muffin Vegan Sausage Muffin (VG)

Add fried egg £1 Add cheddar cheese £1.50

Please note, the kitchen closes at 3pm Mon - Sat / 2:00 pm on Sunday. All items are subject to availability

Allergen statement: Most food that is cooked to order can be gluten free. If you have a food allergy or intolerance, please speak to a member of the team about ingredients when ordering. Note: due to small working areas, we are not an allergen free environment, be aware there may be cross contamination. Please consider this in light of your individual requirements.



Coffee



Thanks so much for visiting.

Please order at the counter and make a note of your table number. All of our food is made fresh to order & sourced as locally as possible.



Double Espresso Americano Long Black	2.45 2.95 2.95	Still/Sparkling Water Dash Water (range of flavours, check fridge)	1.35 1.95
Macchiato Flat White Cappuccino	2.70 3.35 3.55	Belvoir (range of flavours, check fridge) San Pellegrino (range of flavours, check fridge)	2.55 2.15
Latte	3.55	Coke/Diet Coke	1.85
Mocha Hot Chocolate	3.65 3.45	Judes Chocolate Milk Kombucha	2.85 3.65
Babyccino	1.35		
Baby Chocolate	2.00	Smoothies (range of flavours, please ask)	3.85
Matcha Latte made with oat milk	3.75	Beer	
Chai Latte made with oat milk	3.75	Shiny Brewery Shiny Lager (440ml) Shiny Brewery Crush IPA (440ml) / Wipeout	3.95 4.25
Dirty Chai made with oat milk	3.95	Darley Abbey Dry Cider (330ml)	3.65
Decaf Oat (ask for GF oat!) / Soy milk	Free Free	Darley Abbey Fruit Cider (330ml)	3.65
Extra shot	0.60	Birra Moretti Lager (330ml) Camden Pale Ale (330ml)	3.75 3.75
Syrup Marshmallows/Cream/Vegan Cream	0.50 0.50	Carrider Fale Ale (550ml)	3.73
Iced Drinks		Wine Whites	
Iced Americano	3.55	El Ninot de Paper Blanco, Spain	18
Iced Matcha made with GF oat milk Iced Latte	3.85 3.85	By glass: 125ml 5.25 250ml 7.25	
iced Latte	5.05	Soldiers Block Chardonnay, Australia	21
Loose Leaf Speciality Teas	0.05	Motu Nui Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	23
English Breakfast Earl Grey	2.25 2.35	Reds	
Green Tea	2.35	Peculiar Mr Pat Merlot, Australia	21
Lemon & Ginger	2.35	By glass: 125ml 5.75 250ml 7.50	22.50
Red Berry Mint	2.35 2.35	Leza Garcia Valdepalacios Rioja Tinto, Spain	22.50 24
Rooibos	2.35	Tesoro de los Andes Malbec Bonarda, Argentina	
Kids Drinks		Rose	
Cawston Press Ellas Kitchen Baby Food	1.95 1.65	Grand Plage Rose, France	23
Apple Juice	2.10	Sparkling	
Orange Juice	2.10	Casalotta Durello Spumante, Italy	25
		Mimosa	7.50
		Gin & Tonic (sgl/dbl)	6.50 7.50

Soft Drinks